
Last First d/m year Place Father Mother frame remarks
Baier Anna 8-Jun 1886 Hunderdorf Josef Baumgartner, Franziska 2432867 died 28 Aug, 1928 in Stuttgart
Baier Josef 18-May 1860 Hunderdorf 2432867 died 13 Feb 1910 in Hunderdorf, Bavaria

Baumgartner Franziska 18-Oct 1864 Lochmuehle 2432867 Neukirchen, Bavaria, died 16 Jul 1932 in 
Hunderdorf/Bogen, Bavaria

Berner Juliane 8-Mar 1577 Friedrich N. N. Magdalene 2432880 m. Matthias Hahn 21 Nov 1598
Berner Katharina 3-Nov 1721 David Haan, Anna 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 26 Aug 1787, d. 1 

Dec 1762
Berner Magdalene 23-Feb 1850 Altdorf/Boebl. Johann Loeffler, Magdalene 2432867 m. Jakob Hahn 2 Jul, 1873, died 3 May 

1923 in Altdorf/Boeblingen
Berner Wilhelmine Michael Hahn, Soph. Kath. 2432877 m. Georg Michael Hahn 17 Apr 1831
Breitling Eva Kathar. 1706 Jakob 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 19 Oct 1728, d. 17 

Jul 1756
Flick Barbara 1643 Michael Flick, Barbara nee? 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 15 Sep 1715, d. 2 Mar 

1702
Haan Anna 13-Dec 1602 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 19 Mar 1638
Haan Anna 6-Aug 1648 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Anna Barb. 18-Nov 1671 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. 21 Sep 1674
Haan Anna Barb. 8-Sep 1676 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Anna Barb. 6-Mar 1714 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Haan anonymus 17-Jan 1676 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Georg 2-Sep 1610 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Georg 2-Jul 1651 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Georg 18-Feb 1688 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Hanns 2-Nov 1604 2432879 m. Anna Wanner 25 Oct 1647, d. 31 Dec 

1680
Haan Hanns 11-Oct 1649 2432879 m. Barbara Flick 15 Sep 1671, d. 22 Dec 

1715
Haan Hanns 28-May 1673 2432879 m. Catharine Mickheler 19 Oct 1697, d. 

19 Nov 1750
Haan Jakob 17-Jul 1657 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Jakob 14-Oct 1707 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Haan Johann 11-Oct 1649 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Johann 28-May 1673 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. 19 Nov 1750
Haan Johann 19-Feb 1698 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Haan Johannes 16-Sep 1599 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 19 Sep 1599
Haan Johannes 14-Jan 1601 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 18 Jan 1601
Haan Johannes 2-Nov 1604 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
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Haan Juliane 29-Apr 1658 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879 d. 30 Jan 1701
Haan Juliane 3-Aug 1682 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. May 1683
Haan Katharina 20-Jun 1615 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Magdalene 28-Mar 1609 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 3 Apr 1609
Haan Magdalene 26-May 1612 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Margarete 18-Jul 1620 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 24 Jul 1620
Haan Margaritha 3-Aug 1617 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 13 Aug 1617
Haan Margarte 31-Jan 1622 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 9 Feb 1622
Haan Maria  31-Jan 1607 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Martha 1-Feb 1679 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Matthaeus 25-Feb 1685 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Matthias 23-Jul 1574 2432880 m. Juliane Berner 21 Nov 1598 
Haan Michael 3-Dec 1686 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Hahn Anna Maria 20-Sep 1773 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 1823 in Schoeneich
Hahn Anna Maria 14-Feb 1882 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Friedrich Wahl 17 Dec 1933 in 

Ludwigsburg
Hahn anonymus 1-Dec 1762 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 1 Dec 1762
Hahn anonymus 2-Dec 1782 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 2 dec 1782
Hahn anonymus 8-Jul 1833 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877
Hahn anonymus 23-Feb 1839 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877
Hahn Chr. Gottlieb 13-Aug 1876 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Christiane Trost 26 Jul 1902 in 

Friedrichshafen, died 21 Mar 1918 in 
war

Hahn Christian 25-Dec 1765 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 30 Mar 1766
Hahn Dorothea 22-Nov 1807 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Ludwig Hahn 
Hahn Elis.Dorothea 19-Oct 1842 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Fr. Hauff 26 Sep 1875 in Ulm, died 

1875 in Ulm
Hahn Emma 17-Feb 1909 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Ernst Gotth. 12-Feb 1887 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 12 Mar 1887
Hahn Ernst Gotth. 6-Aug 1890 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 7 sep 1890
Hahn Eva Barbara 21-Jun 1764 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 2 Jul 1764
Hahn Eva Kathar. 28-Dec 1761 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878
Hahn Geo. Michael 13-Mar 1780 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878
Hahn Geo. Michael 18-Jan 1805 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Wilhelmine Berner 17 Apr 1831, d. 28 

Mar 1854
Hahn Geo. Michael 15-Sep 1831 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Barbara App 30 Oct 1864 in 

Blaubeuren
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Hahn Geo. Stephan 12-Feb 1777 2432877 m. Elisabeth Drichler (Drixler) 27 Sep 
1803 in Heumaden, died 5 Apr 1813

Hahn Geo. Stephan 12-Feb 1777 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 5 Apr. 1812
Hahn Gottlieb 11-Dec 1846 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 d. 16 Nov 1847
Hahn Gottlieb 27-May 1849 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Pauline Krautter 5 Oct 1873
Hahn Gottlob Wilh. 5-Aug 1880 Altdorf/Boebl. Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432867 m. Anna Baier 25 Nov 1909 in Zuerich
Hahn Hans Jakob 14-Oct 1707 2432878 m. Eva Katharina Breitling 19 Oct 1752, 

d. 26 Oct. 1752
Hahn Hans Jakob 14-Dec 1730 2432878 m. Katharina Berner (1st) 26 Aug 1787, 

m. Johanna Hahn (2nd) 16 May 1763, 
died 9 May 1787

Hahn Irene 17-Dec 1920 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Jakob 6-Jun 1757 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 22 Jun 1757
Hahn Jakob 21-Jan 1760 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 29 Jan 1832
Hahn Jakob 2-Jul 1845 Altdorf/Boebl. 2432867 m. Magdalene Berner 2 Jul 1873, died 10 

Mar 1891 in Altdorf/Boeblingen
Hahn Jakob 2-Feb 1845 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Magdalene Berner 2 Jul 1873, d. 10 

Mar 1891
Hahn Jakob 20-Oct 1873 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876
Hahn Joh. 7-Jul 1758 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 27 Feb 1759
Hahn Joh. Friedr. 13-Jan 1878 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876
Hahn Joh. Georg 18-Jun 1761 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 12 Aug 1761?
Hahn Joh. Georg 15-Apr 1806 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Dorothea Kilguss 9 Oct 1838 in 

Roethenbach, died 18 feb 1856 in 
Alpirsbach

Hahn Joh. Jakob 6-Jun 1835 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 d. 27 Feb 1836
Hahn Joh. Michael 9-Nov 1885 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Barbara Magdalena Binder 7 Nov 

1910 in Holzgerlingen
Hahn Johanna 27-Aug 1739 Haan, Barbara 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 16 May 1763, d. 12 

Apr. 1808
Hahn Johanna 25-Nov 1809 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 d. 4 May 1810
Hahn Johannes 19-Feb 1769 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878
Hahn Karl Robert 21-Feb 1879 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Ernestine Hergesell 7 Oct 1909
Hahn Kunigunde 14-Jan 1910 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Ludwig 1-Dec 1883 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 orphan since 1892, m. Luise Cregaut-

Mueller 23 Nov 1907 in Heilbronn
Hahn Maria Kath. 2-Aug 1840 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Joh. Adam Heinr. Noll 18 Nov 1866
Hahn Rosina 11-Apr 1772 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 18 Apr. 1772
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Hahn Wilh. Magd. 25-Oct 1888 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 13 Sep 1890
Hahn Wilhelmine 3-Feb 1837 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Michael Mickler 4 Jun 1870
Hahn Willibald 10-Apr 1914 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Wolfgang 29-May 1918 Stuttgart Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432867 ahnentafel, certificates etc thru frame 

2432874
Han Agnes 12-Jan 1573 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880 d. 4 may 1573
Han Balthasar 4-Jan 1571 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880
Han Jerg 25-Sep 1544 Matthaeus 2432880 m. Dorothea in 1571
Han Maria 1-Feb 1577 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880 d. Jul 1581
Han Matthaeus 23-Jul 1574 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880
Mickheler Catharina 8-Jan 1672 Hanns 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 19 Oct 1697, d. 17 Sep 

1745
Wanner Anna 26-Nov 1616 Hans Ceppeler, Anna 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 25 Oct 1647, d. 30 Jan 

1691

Han Jerg 25-Sep 1544 Matthaeus 2432880 m. Dorothea in 1571
Han Balthasar 4-Jan 1571 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880
Han Agnes 12-Jan 1573 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880 d. 4 may 1573
Haan Matthias 23-Jul 1574 2432880 m. Juliane Berner 21 Nov 1598 
Han Matthaeus 23-Jul 1574 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880
Han Maria 1-Feb 1577 Jerg Han, Dorothea nee? 2432880 d. Jul 1581
Berner Juliane 8-Mar 1577 Friedrich N. N. Magdalene 2432880 m. Matthias Hahn 21 Nov 1598
Haan Johannes 16-Sep 1599 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 19 Sep 1599
Haan Johannes 14-Jan 1601 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 18 Jan 1601
Haan Anna 13-Dec 1602 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 19 Mar 1638
Haan Hanns 2-Nov 1604 2432879 m. Anna Wanner 25 Oct 1647, d. 31 Dec 

1680
Haan Johannes 2-Nov 1604 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Maria  31-Jan 1607 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Magdalene 28-Mar 1609 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 3 Apr 1609
Haan Georg 2-Sep 1610 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Magdalene 26-May 1612 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Haan Katharina 20-Jun 1615 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880
Wanner Anna 26-Nov 1616 Hans Ceppeler, Anna 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 25 Oct 1647, d. 30 Jan 

1691
Haan Margaritha 3-Aug 1617 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 13 Aug 1617
Haan Margarete 18-Jul 1620 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 24 Jul 1620

sorted by the date of birth
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Haan Margarte 31-Jan 1622 Matthias Berner, Juliane 2432880 d. 9 Feb 1622
Flick Barbara 1643 Michael Flick, Barbara nee? 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 15 Sep 1715, d. 2 Mar 

1702
Haan Anna 6-Aug 1648 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Hanns 11-Oct 1649 2432879 m. Barbara Flick 15 Sep 1671, d. 22 Dec 

1715
Haan Johann 11-Oct 1649 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Georg 2-Jul 1651 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Jakob 17-Jul 1657 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879
Haan Juliane 29-Apr 1658 Hans Wanner, Anna 2432879 d. 30 Jan 1701
Haan Anna Barb. 18-Nov 1671 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. 21 Sep 1674
Mickheler Catharina 8-Jan 1672 Hanns 2432879 m. Hanns Haan 19 Oct 1697, d. 17 Sep 

1745
Haan Hanns 28-May 1673 2432879 m. Catharine Mickheler 19 Oct 1697, d. 

19 Nov 1750
Haan Johann 28-May 1673 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. 19 Nov 1750
Haan anonymus 17-Jan 1676 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Anna Barb. 8-Sep 1676 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Martha 1-Feb 1679 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Juliane 3-Aug 1682 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879 d. May 1683
Haan Matthaeus 25-Feb 1685 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Michael 3-Dec 1686 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Georg 18-Feb 1688 Hanns Flick, Barbara  2432879
Haan Johann 19-Feb 1698 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Breitling Eva Kathar. 1706 Jakob 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 19 Oct 1728, d. 17 

Jul 1756
Haan Jakob 14-Oct 1707 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Hahn Hans Jakob 14-Oct 1707 2432878 m. Eva Katharina Breitling 19 Oct 1752, 

d. 26 Oct. 1752
Haan Anna Barb. 6-Mar 1714 Hanns Mickheler, Catharina 2432879
Berner Katharina 3-Nov 1721 David Haan, Anna 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 26 Aug 1787, d. 1 

Dec 1762
Hahn Hans Jakob 14-Dec 1730 2432878 m. Katharina Berner (1st) 26 Aug 1787, 

m. Johanna Hahn (2nd) 16 May 1763, 
died 9 May 1787

Hahn Johanna 27-Aug 1739 Haan, Barbara 2432878 m. Hans Jakob Hahn 16 May 1763, d. 12 
Apr. 1808

Hahn Jakob 6-Jun 1757 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 22 Jun 1757
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Hahn Joh. 7-Jul 1758 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 27 Feb 1759
Hahn Jakob 21-Jan 1760 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 29 Jan 1832
Hahn Joh. Georg 18-Jun 1761 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 12 Aug 1761?
Hahn Eva Kathar. 28-Dec 1761 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878
Hahn anonymus 1-Dec 1762 Hans Jakob Berner, Katharina 2432878 d. 1 Dec 1762
Hahn Eva Barbara 21-Jun 1764 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 2 Jul 1764
Hahn Christian 25-Dec 1765 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 30 Mar 1766
Hahn Johannes 19-Feb 1769 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878
Hahn Rosina 11-Apr 1772 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 18 Apr. 1772
Hahn Anna Maria 20-Sep 1773 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 1823 in Schoeneich
Hahn Geo. Stephan 12-Feb 1777 2432877 m. Elisabeth Drichler (Drixler) 27 Sep 

1803 in Heumaden, died 5 Apr 1813
Hahn Geo. Stephan 12-Feb 1777 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 5 Apr. 1812
Hahn Geo. Michael 13-Mar 1780 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878
Hahn anonymus 2-Dec 1782 Hans Jakob Hahn, Johanna 2432878 d. 2 dec 1782
Hahn Geo. Michael 18-Jan 1805 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Wilhelmine Berner 17 Apr 1831, d. 28 

Mar 1854
Hahn Joh. Georg 15-Apr 1806 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Dorothea Kilguss 9 Oct 1838 in 

Roethenbach, died 18 feb 1856 in 
Alpirsbach

Hahn Dorothea 22-Nov 1807 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 m. Ludwig Hahn 
Hahn Johanna 25-Nov 1809 Geo. Stephan Drichler, Elisabeth 2432877 d. 4 May 1810
Hahn Geo. Michael 15-Sep 1831 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Barbara App 30 Oct 1864 in 

Blaubeuren
Hahn anonymus 8-Jul 1833 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877
Hahn Joh. Jakob 6-Jun 1835 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 d. 27 Feb 1836
Hahn Wilhelmine 3-Feb 1837 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Michael Mickler 4 Jun 1870
Hahn anonymus 23-Feb 1839 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877
Hahn Maria Kath. 2-Aug 1840 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Joh. Adam Heinr. Noll 18 Nov 1866
Hahn Elis.Dorothea 19-Oct 1842 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Fr. Hauff 26 Sep 1875 in Ulm, died 

1875 in Ulm
Hahn Jakob 2-Feb 1845 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Magdalene Berner 2 Jul 1873, d. 10 

Mar 1891
Hahn Jakob 2-Jul 1845 Altdorf/Boebl. 2432867 m. Magdalene Berner 2 Jul 1873, died 10 

Mar 1891 in Altdorf/Boeblingen
Hahn Gottlieb 11-Dec 1846 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 d. 16 Nov 1847
Hahn Gottlieb 27-May 1849 Geo. Michael Berner, Wilhelmine 2432877 m. Pauline Krautter 5 Oct 1873
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Berner Magdalene 23-Feb 1850 Altdorf/Boebl. Johann Loeffler, Magdalene 2432867 m. Jakob Hahn 2 Jul, 1873, died 3 May 
1923 in Altdorf/Boeblingen

Baier Josef 18-May 1860 Hunderdorf 2432867 died 13 Feb 1910 in Hunderdorf, Bavaria

Baumgartner Franziska 18-Oct 1864 Lochmuehle 2432867 Neukirchen, Bavaria, died 16 Jul 1932 in 
Hunderdorf/Bogen, Bavaria

Hahn Jakob 20-Oct 1873 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876
Hahn Chr. Gottlieb 13-Aug 1876 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Christiane Trost 26 Jul 1902 in 

Friedrichshafen, died 21 Mar 1918 in 
war

Hahn Joh. Friedr. 13-Jan 1878 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876
Hahn Karl Robert 21-Feb 1879 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Ernestine Hergesell 7 Oct 1909
Hahn Gottlob Wilh. 5-Aug 1880 Altdorf/Boebl. Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432867 m. Anna Baier 25 Nov 1909 in Zuerich
Hahn Anna Maria 14-Feb 1882 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Friedrich Wahl 17 Dec 1933 in 

Ludwigsburg
Hahn Ludwig 1-Dec 1883 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 orphan since 1892, m. Luise Cregaut-

Mueller 23 Nov 1907 in Heilbronn
Hahn Joh. Michael 9-Nov 1885 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 m. Barbara Magdalena Binder 7 Nov 

1910 in Holzgerlingen
Baier Anna 8-Jun 1886 Hunderdorf Josef Baumgartner, Franziska 2432867 died 28 Aug, 1928 in Stuttgart
Hahn Ernst Gotth. 12-Feb 1887 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 12 Mar 1887
Hahn Wilh. Magd. 25-Oct 1888 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 13 Sep 1890
Hahn Ernst Gotth. 6-Aug 1890 Jakob Berner, Magdalene 2432876 died 7 sep 1890
Hahn Emma 17-Feb 1909 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Kunigunde 14-Jan 1910 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Willibald 10-Apr 1914 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Hahn Wolfgang 29-May 1918 Stuttgart Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432867 ahnentafel, certificates etc thru frame 

2432874
Hahn Irene 17-Dec 1920 Gottlob Wilh. Baier, Anna 2432876
Berner Wilhelmine Michael Hahn, Soph. Kath. 2432877 m. Georg Michael Hahn 17 Apr 1831
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